

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16211/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) Nos.16212, 16213, 16215, 16216, 16218, 16219, 16220,
16221, 16222, 16223 to 16229, 16231 to 16236, 16238 to 16247,
16249, 26251 and 16857/2007

(with office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.16211, 16218, 16223, 16227, 16228, 16235, 16239
and 1624/2007

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

SLP(C) No.16215/2007

Respondent Nos.7, 10 and 23 are no more.

Take steps within four weeks.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.3 in fresh address to be

furnished within two weeks.

Item No.85

-2-

SLP(C) No.16222/2007

Furnish the present address of respondent No.14 within two

weeks.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.9 in SLP(C)

No.16238/2007 and respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.16242/2007.

Copies of the SLP are dispensed with.

List again on 28.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd